Piezo Actuators With Strain Gauge Feedback
PAZ060
ITEM# $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
PAZ020 $ 812.60 £ 511.90 € 755,70 ¥ 7,760.30 Piezoelectric Actuator With Feedback, 20µm Travel
PAZ030 $ 858.50 £ 540.90 € 798,40 ¥ 8,198.70 Piezoelectric Actuator With Feedback, 30µm Travel
PAZ040 $ 960.50 £ 605.10 € 893,30 ¥ 9,172.80 Piezoelectric Actuator With Feedback, 40µm Travel
PAZ060 $ 1,106.70 £ 697.20 € 1.029,20 ¥ 10,569.00 Piezoelectric Actuator With Feedback, 60µm Travel
PAZ080 $ 1,273.30 £ 802.20 € 1.184,20 ¥ 12,160.00 Piezoelectric Actuator With Feedback, 80µm Travel
PAZ100 $ 1,462.00 £ 921.10 € 1.359,70 ¥ 13,962.10 Piezoelectric Actuator With Feedback, 100µm Travel
Piezo Actuators
ACTUATOR TYPE TRAVEL (µm) LENGTH L RESOLUTION (nm)
PAZ020 20 2.36" (60mm) 5.0
PAZ030 30 2.60" (69mm) 7.5